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Citta di Castello Round 1 Sidecar - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 02:38.138 16:15:18.800 5 03:00.034 16:11:33.299
Po. 1 - # 32 COMPALATI Z. R. - Wsp Zabel
8 02:46.945 16:18:05.745 6 02:59.947 16:14:33.246
1 02:37.023 15:59:19.380
7 03:05.903 16:17:39.149
2 02:32.252 16:01:51.632 Po.5 - #111 RIGHIF. S. - Wsp Zabel
3 02:35.952 16:04:27.584 1 03:08.351 15:59:52.494 Po. 9 - # 88 BASILI E. B. - Vmc Husaberg
4 02:35.498 16:07:03.082 2 02:27.959 16:02:20.453 1 03:13.815 15:59:57.246
5 02:34.804 16:09:37.886 3 02:48.937 16:05:09.390 2 03:05.329 16:03:02.575
6 02:34.707 16:12:12.593 4 02:49.213 16:07:58.603 3 03:11.086 16:06:13.661
7 02:34.680 16:14:47.273 5 02:49.914 16:10:48.517 4 03:10.956 16:09:24.617
8 02:33.920 16:17:21.193 6 02:00-684 16:12:49.201 5 03:23.136 16:12:47.753
7 03:37.774 16:16:26.975 6 03:09.556 16:15:57.309
Po. 2 - # 61 BERNARDINI L. B. - Wsp Zabel
8 02:49.654 16:19:16.629 7 03:15.886 16:19:13.195
1 02:41.079 15:59:23.563
2 02:34.111 16:01:57.674 Po.6-#9 GAMBAS. P. - Wht
3 02:34.018 16:04:31.692 1 02:49.572 15:59:32.274
4 02:34.603 16:07:06.295 2 02:50.093 16:02:22.367
5 02:33.409 16:09:39.704 3 02:53.874 16:05:16.241
6 02:35.094 16:12:14.798 4 02:54.548 16:08:10.789
7 02:34.135 16:14:48.933 5 02:54.494 16:11:05.283
8 02:37.669 16:17:26.602 6 02:58.454 16:14:03.737
7 02:53.009 16:16:56.746
Po. 3 - # 29 MATTONI A. G. - Eml Zabel
8 02:51.377 16:19:48.123
1 02:34.842 15:59:17.133
2 02:36.061 16:01:53.194 Po. 7 -#71 ZUNINO C. C. - Wsp
3 02:38.626 16:04:31.820 1 02:53.427 15:59:36.705
4 02:41.583 16:07:13.403 2 02:55.699 16:02:32.404
5 02:41.432 16:09:54.835 3 02:56.255 16:05:28.659
6 02:42.811 16:12:37.646 4 02:57.032 16:08:25.691
7 02:38.985 16:15:16.631 5 02:54.453 16:11:20.144
8 02:40.955 16:17:57.586 6 02:51.834 16:14:11.978
7 02:47.546 16:16:59.524
Po. 4 - #711 MATTONI M. C. - Vmc KTM
8 02:49.645 16:19:49.169
1 02:47.337 15:59:31.480
2 02:28.558 16:02:00.038 Po.8-#5BALDINIL. T.-Vmc TM
3 03:00.653 16:05:00.691 1 02:53.206 15:59:36.065
4 02:18.253 16:07:18.944 2 03:00.462 16:02:36.527
5 02:40.440 16:09:59.384 3 02:57.227 16:05:33.754
6 02:41.278 16:12:40.662 4 02:59.511 16:08:33.265
Fastest lap: 02:27.959
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